Event

Bareback Riding

Steer Wrestling

Breakaway

Open Tie Down

Incentive Tie Down

Open Team Roping - Header

Open Team Roping - Heeler

Inc. Team Roping - Header

LOST DUTCHMAN DAY'S

APACHE JUNCTION, AZ

FEBRUARY 23RD - 26TH, 2023

Name

1 Cauy Betony
2 & 3 Tyler Ferguson
2 & 3 Tyler Ferguson

4 Evan Betony

5 Cauy Betony

1 Rooster Yazzie (P)
2 Jace Bleil

3 Michael Bates (P)
4 Trevin Fox (P)

4 Trevin Fox (P)

1 Kadin Jodie
2 & 3 Tayle Brink
2 & 3 Rawlinda Ben

4 Hailey Hardeman

5,6,7 Kaylee Billingsley

5,6,7 Camela Haalilio
5,6,7 Sara Dillon

8 Mckenzie Frizzell

1 Cooper Resch
2 & 3 Andrew Martin
2 & 3 Casey Collins
4 Cooper Resch
5 Kalai Nobriga
6 Cooper Andersen

1 (1) Cory Bomhoff
2 (I) Tyler Tool

3 (I) Canon Freeland
4 (1) Kaden Lincoln
5 (1) Shane Guin

6 (1) Jett Uldrikson

1&2 (I
1&2 (I
3
4 (I

Cooper Andersen
Trey Blackmore
Armando Flores
Josh Whipple

~— — ~— ~—

1 & 2 Sterling Fowlie

1 & 2 JD Phillips
3 Roman Ballesteros
4 Casey Green

1&2(l
1&2 (I
3 (I
4 (I
5 (1
6 (I

Cooper Andersen
Trey Blackmore
Armando Flores
Josh Whipple

~— O ' ' ~—

Brandon K

Peter-John Bennett

Time Score Amount Ground

81 $555

77 $384

77 $384

70 $212

69 $98

5.0 $565
5.2 $424
5.8 $282
7.0 $71
7.0 $71
1.8 $1,224
2.0 $907
2.0 $907
25 $589
2.6 $272
2.6 $272
2.6 $272
2.8 $91
10.0 $893
10.4 $662
104 $662
115 $431
12.1 $277
12.2 $154
12,5 $657
13.1 $544
13.6 $431
14.2 $317
14.7 $204
14.8 $113
6.6 $773
6.6 $773
7.5 $442
9.1 $221
6.6 $773
6.6 $773
7.5 $442
9.1 $221
6.6 $754
6.6 $754
7.5 $541
9.1 $398
13.8 $256
15.6 $142



Inc. Team Roping - Heeler

Saddle Bronc

Open Barrel Racing

Inc. Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Bull Day Money

1 & 2 Sterling Fowlie
1 & 2 JD Phillips

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

3 Roman Ballesteros
4 Casey Green

5 Mike Freeland

6 Wawa Ben

1 Jay Joaquin
2 Jay Joaquin
3 Bryan Huey
4 Bryan Huey
5 Shane Phillips
6 Bryan Huey

1 Jenna Humble

2 Dallys Casillas

3 Shayden Tryon
4 Bailee Switzer

5 Kristin Brashears
6 Willow Root

7 Kariann Cross

8 Darian Raupers

1 Bailey Hickman
2 Nahe Nobriga
3 Rachel Morgan
4 Camela Haalilio
5 Tara Seaton

1 Hunter Kelly

2 Jacauy Hale

3 Caelan Reynolds
4 Hunter Kelly

5 Rawley Roberson

Rawley Roberson
Caelan Reynolds
Jacauy Hale
Hunter Kelly

HUNTER KELLY

LOST DUTCHMAN DAYS, APACHE JUNCTION, AZ
FEBRUARY 23RD - 26TH, 2023

BAREBACK

PLA CONTESTANT SCORE
1|Cauy Betony 81

P & 3| Tyler Ferguson 77

P & 3| Tyler Ferguson 77
4|Evan Betony 70
5|Cauy Betony 69
6|Cauy Betony 0
7|Tyler Rogers (P) 0
8|Tyler Rogers (P) 0
9|Earl Tsosie Jr NNMEMTO

OPEN TIE DOWN ROPING

6.6
6.6
7.5
9.1
13.8
15.6

17.65
17.70
17.72
17.77
17.78
18.14
18.19
18.31

18.37
18.44
18.54
18.60
18.62

81
80
79
78
77
76

87
86
82
78
77

77
82
86
78

87

$754
$754
$541
$398
$256
$142

$891
$737
$584
$430
$276
$154

$1,347
$1,098
$898
$649
$499
$249
$150
$100

$824
$654
$485
$315
$145

$998
$813
$665
$480
$370

$130
$67
$67
$67

$140



PLA CONTESTANT SCORE
1|Cooper Resch 10.0
P & 3|Andrew Martin 10.4
P & 3|Casey Collins 10.4
4|Cooper Resch 11.5
5|Kalai Nobriga 12.1
6|Cooper Andersen 12.2
7](1) Cory Bomhoff 12.5
8[(l) Tyler Tool 13.1
9[|Kass Newman 13.3
10{(I) Canon Freeland 13.6
11](l) Kaden Lincoln 14.2
12|(I) Shane Guin 14.7
13[(1) Jett Uldrikson 14.8
14|Cooper Andersen 15.9
15/Cody Shurtz 16.1
16|Blake Blomberg 16.2
17|Weston Crane 16.5
18|(I) Todd Asquith 22.0
19|Colton Guin 22.3
20](1) Sterling Miller 22.6
21|(1) Sterling Miller 22.9
22|Cody Shurtz 24.0
23|(l) Ryder Parsons 32.0
24(l) Arnold Burruel NT
25|(1) Arnold Burruel NT
26/(l) Boedy Lambert NT
27|(1) Canon Freeland NT
28|(1) Jeff Frizzell NT
29](1) Jeff Frizzell NT
30](I) Jonathan Jacobs NT
31|(l) Robert Wooten NT
32|(l) Rod Warren NT
33|(l) Ron Hirsch NT
34|(l) Ron Hirsch NT
35/|(l) Ryder Parsons NT
36|(1) Shane Guin NT
37|(l) Spencer Whipple NT
38](l) Spencer Whipple NT
39|(I) Tyler Tool NT
40[(Andrew Martin NT
41|Casey Collins NT
42|Colton Guin NT
43|Cutter Parsons NT
44Cutter Parsons NT
45|Gerald Daye NT
46|Kalai Nobriga NT
47|Kaohu Haalilio NT
48|Kass Newman NT
49(Mike Miller NT
50|Mike Miller NT
51|Ricky Lambert NT
52|Ricky Lambert NT
53|Seth Hall NT
54|Seth Hall NT
55(Tom Young NT
56|Tristan Mahoney NT
57|Tristan Mahoney NT
58|Weston Crane NT
BARREL RACING
PLA CONTESTANT SCORE
1|Jenna Humble 17.65
2|Dallys Casillas 17.70
3|Shayden Tryon 17.72
4|Bailee Switzer 17.77
5|Kristin Brashears 17.78




6|Willow Root 18.14

7|Kariann Cross 18.19

8|Darian Raupers 18.31

2D

1|Bailey Hickman 18.37

2|Nahe Nobriga 18.44

3|Rachel Morgan 18.54

4|Camela Haalilio 18.60

5|Tara Seaton 18.62

6|Rene Audsley 18.67

7|Angelina Pavicevic 18.73

8|Lily Prince 18.73

9|Kiersten Pettus 18.73
10|Aubree Hoerning 18.80
11[Justine Doka 18.80
12|Alia Wood (P) 18.88
13|Mary Hodson 18.96
14|Rebecca Kenner 18.97
15|Kaylee Barker 19.05
16|Courtney Cline 19.06
17[Nina Baldenegro 19.10
18|Jordan Carlson 19.17
19|Laura Kleinjan 19.32
20|Faith Wesley (L) 19.43
21|Breeann Hoerning 19.44
22|Payton Hannan 19.49
23|Hayley Cook 19.53
24|Carrie Jankee 19.56
25|Becky Mahoney 19.57
26|Reina Romero 19.60
27|Alli Hardt 19.69
28|Megan Hunt 19.69
29(Jade Belvoir (P) 19.72
30|Sharie A Brock 19.77
31|Jules Dennis 19.85
32|Brandee Tweten 19.92
33|Suzi Roark 20.08
34|Emily Weeks 20.22
35|Summer Largent 20.29
36|Christina Gould 20.45
37{Kaylee Bohacik 20.81
38|Jessica Tye 20.83
39(Shelby Jackson 20.88
40|Kayli Bell 20.94
41|Danielle Mcfadden 21.05
42|Cristyn Kinney 21.14
43|Renee Freeland 21.22
44|Andi Clerc 21.43
45|Rachael Fiedler 21.63
46| April Jensen 21.87
47|Candice Burruel 22.01
48|Jennifer Herzog 22.37
49|Avaleena Partridge (L) 22.54
50{Shelby Roanhorse 22.58
51|Starr Asquith 22.75
52|Dallas Bauer 23.24
53|Ariana Dodge 23.29
54|Hayden Zack 23.32
55(Ashley Haller 23.44
56(Maile Read 23.46
57|Sadie Mccabe 23.61
58|Madilyn Todd 23.79
59[(Raylei Anderson 23.82
60|Ashleigh Bartman 24.18
61|Ashley Zanardi 24.19
62|Caulina Mcnabb 24.58
63|Reese Krahling 24.90
64|Paola Flores 25.10
65(Bailey Girvin 25.15
66|Ashley Conrad 25.51
67|JC Hawk 26.27
68|Cheyann Demoney 26.51
69|Jennifer Auth 27.92
70|Amber Anderson 29.45




71|Rhonda Clouse

29.69

72|Shylo Whipple 31.31
73|Kait Weiss (L) 31.69
74{Shannon Beaupre 33.70
75(Lauren Barnes 39.62
76| Taylor Randall (L) NT
77|Hailey Portonova NT
Breakaway
PLA CONTESTANT SCORE
1 |Kadin Jodie 1.8
2 & 3| Tayle Brink 2.0
P & JRawlinda Ben 2.0
4 [Hailey Hardeman 2.5
5,6,7Kaylee Billingsley 2.6
5,6,71Camela Haalilio 2.6
5,6,7/Sara Dillon 2.6
8 |Mckenzie Frizzell 2.8
9 |Bailey Vankoll 2.9
10 |Leigh Ann Billingsley 3.3
11 |Heather Hoff Wright 3.3
12 |Taniah Nez 3.3
13 |Kayse Mahoney 4.4
14 [Logan Ferguson 5.1
15 |Shelli Scrivner (P) 5.1
16 [Tatum Early 54
17 |Crystal Mathwich 55
18 |Chantel Tsinigine 11.9
19 |Ella Lawton 11.9
20 |Morgan Thompson 12.0
21 |Jessica Tye 12.0
22 |Lauren Allen 12.3
23 |Kenzie Kelton 12.3
24 |Tarah Reed 12.7
25 |Taylor Overson NT
26 |Danielle Fladeland (P) NT
27 |Maryn Buchanan NT
28 |Jordan Bassett NT
29 |Cheyenne Blackmore NT
30 |Jareth Curley NT
31 |Willow Root NT
32 |Arena Ben NT
33 [Brenna Ragatz (P) NT
34 |Nahe Nobriga NT
35 [Maile Read NT
36 |Amber Anderson NT
37 |Calli Kaufman NT
38 [Bailey Girvin NT
39 [Kennedy Buckner NT
40 [Josee Newman (P) NT
41 |Madelynn Fisher NT
42 |Becky Mahoney NT
43 |Hayley Cook NT
44 |Lexie Miller NT
45 |Harley Hull NT
46 [Raylei Anderson NT
47 |Jc Hawk NT
48 [Lakota Bird NT
49 |Heidi Jo Jenkins NT
50 |Shawnee Sherwood NT
51 |Justine Doka NT
52 |Hailey Schafer NT
53 [Tatum Schafer NT
54 |Fallon Doka NT
55 |Kellie Worthen NT
56 [Tory Asquith NT

SADDLE BRONC




PLA CONTESTANT SCORE
1 |Jay Joaquin 81
2 |Jay Joaquin 80
3 |Bryan Huey 79
4 |Bryan Huey 78
5 |Shane Phillips 77
6 |Bryan Huey 76
7 |Jacob Yazzie 74
8 |Shane Phillips 74
9 |Noel Johnson 74
10 |Creighton Curley (P) 74
11 |Jacob Yazzie 73
12 |Creighton Curley (P) 73
13 [Jack Pittman (P) 72
14 |Leegene Barlow 72
15 |Zane Munoz (P) 72
16 |Jacob Yazzie 71
17 |Caleb Brangham 69
18 |Shane Phillips 69
19 |Montana Barlow 67
20 |Sid Skiver 64
21 [Jack Pittman (P) 60
22 |Jacob Phillips 0
23 [Leegene Barlow 0
24 |Montana Barlow 0
25 |Jack Pittman (P) 0
26 |Kohl Sandsness 0
27 |Ace Belvoir 0
28 [Kohl Sandsness 0
29 |Sid Skiver 0
30 [Noel Johnson 0
31 |Sid Skiver 0
32 |Montana Barlow 0
33 |Caleb Brangham 0
34 |Jacob Phillips 0
35 [Kohl Sandness 0
STEER WRESTLING
PLA CONTESTANT SCORE
1 |Rooster Yazzie (P) 5.0
2 |Jace Bleil 5.2
3 |Michael Bates (P) 5.8
4 |Trevin Fox (P) 7.0
5 |Trevin Fox (P) 7.0
6 |Jace Bleil 7.5
7 |Dalton Burgener 8.0
8 |Derek Worthen 8.3
9 |Kevin Nelson 11.9
10 |Denver Roy (P) 14.0
11 |Matt Jodie NT
12 |Jordan Holland NT
13 [Trey Nahrgang NT
14 |Casey Collins NT
15 |McLane Arballo NT
16 [Newt Novich NT
17 |Casey Collins NT
18 |Rawley Arballo NT
19 |Casey Collins NT
Ever OPEN TEAM ROPING
PLA HEADER HEELER SCORE
1 & 2|(l) Cooper Andersen Sterling Fowlie 6.6
1 & 2{(l) Trey Blackmore JD Phillips | 6.6
3[(I) Armando Flores Roman Ballesteros 7.5
4](1) Josh Whipple Casey Green | 9.1
5(Wawa Ben Brandon K Ben 9.2
6|Pedro Egurrola Trevor Nowlin | 10.7




7|Radley Day (P) Byron Seifert | 11.0
8[Corey Whinnery Steven Gaona 11.1
9[(l) Peter-John Bennett Mike Freeland 13.8
10](1) Brandon K Wawa Ben 15.6
11{(1) Jim Johnson (P) Steve Sherwood 17.0
12| Trey Blackmore Trevor Nowlin 21.0
13{(l) Radley Day (P) Kyler Day (P) 21.7
14|(1) Armando Flores Jett Uldrikson NT
15{(I) Billy Barnett Shawn Roanhorse NT
16](1) Billy Barnett A J Chapman | NT
17{(1) Calvert Dixon Chance Dixon NT
18[(I) Casey Green Kyle Mccabe | NT
19](1) Chance Dixon Calvert Dixon NT
20{(1) Chantz Popelier Beau Matthews NT
21|(l) Clay Elkington Tristan Mahoney NT
22|(I) Clay Elkington Braden Bedke NT
23|(1) Cooper Andersen Kass Newman NT
24((1) Denton Hale TJ Brown NT
25((l) Denton Hale Kyle Mccabe NT
26|(l) Jake Rodriguez Mike Freeland NT
27((l) Jhett Hale Tristan Mahoney NT
28|(I) Jhett Hale Clay Lyman NT
29((l) Jim Johnson (P) Trevor Nowlin NT
30((l) Jody Tapia Jose Morales NT
31((l) Josh Whipple Spencer Whipple NT
32|(l) Larry Olivar Phillip De La Cruz NT
33|(l) Larry Olivar Arnold Burruel NT
34((I) Manny Arzaga Devin Murphy NT
35|(l) Manny Arzaga Arnold Burruel NT
36((I) Matt Arnold Phillip De La Cruz NT
37]|(l) Matt Arnold Byron Seifert NT
38((I) Michael Calmelat Clay Lyman NT
39((l) Nolan Andersen Sterling Fowlie NT
40](1) Nolan Andersen Kass Newman NT
41{(l) Pedro Egurrola JD Phillips NT
42](1) Peter-John Bennett Jake Rodriguez NT
43((l) Robert Murphy Corey Whinnery NT
44(1) Robert Murphy Harley Hull | NT
45((l) Rycke Scheier (L) Gene Zuffrenieri (L) NT
46](l) Shawn Roanhorse Roman Ballesteros NT
47|(l) Steve Sherwood Trey Blackmore NT
48](1) Steve Weaver (L) Loud Dixon (L) NT
49](1) Todd Asquith A J Chapman | NT
50((I) Wyatt Yates Beau Matthews NT
51|Chantz Popelier Clay Lyman | NT
52|Corey Whinnery Robert Murphy NT
53|Devon Johnson Robert Murphy NT
54 |Devon Johnson Victor Aros NT
55|Jake Raley Clay Elkington NT
56[Jhett Hale Beau Matthews NT
57|Jhett Hale Jake Rodriguez NT
58|John Gaona Steven Gaona NT
59|John Gaona TJ Brown NT
60|Kalai Nobriga Bryan Domina NT
61[Michael Calmelat Lil Michael Calmelat NT
62|Michael Calmelat TJ Brown [ NT
63|Pedro Egurrola Lil Michael Calmelat NT
64 [Steve Sherwood JD Phillips NT
65|Steve Sherwood Clay Elkington NT
66| Trey Blackmore Logan Cullen NT
BULL RIDING
PLA CONTESTANT SCORE
1 [Hunter Kelly 87
2 |Jacauy Hale 86
3 |Caelan Reynolds 82
4 [Hunter Kelly 78
5 [Rawley Roberson 77
6 |lsaiah Ortiz 0
7 |Ryan Manygoats (L) 0
8 |Kash Long (P) 0
9 |Diesel Andrus 0
10 |[Andrew Ramos 0




11

Jacob Yazzie

12

Nicolas De La Cruz

13

Evan Betony

14

Caelan Reynolds

15

Brandon Reynolds

16

Colton Hand

17

Trevor Catanese

18

Diesel Andrus

19

Rawley Roberson

20

Cody Mcculley

21

Sawyer Sibley

22

Brandon Reynolds

23

Ryan Manygoats (LOC)

24

Wyatt Austin

25

Nicolas De La Cruz

26

Colton Hand

27

Arviso James

28

Kobe Yazzie

29

Dorien Henio

30

Dean Spangler (LOC)

31

Trevor Catanese

32

Latrell Long

33

Robbie Taylor (P)

34

Casey Haynes

35

Korwin Kinlicheenie

36

Adriano Clah (LOC)

37

Dorien Henio

38

Caelan Reynolds

39

Brandon Reynolds

40

Gage Mccullar

41

Matthew Fenton (P)

42

Diesel Andrus

43

Cody Mcculley

44

Sawyer Sibley

45

Trevor Catanese

46

Rawley Roberson

47

Jacauy Hale
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